

Bartram Trail Athletic Association

Field Address: 21 Sequoia Creek Trail, St. Johns, FL 32259 Mailing Address: 13720 Old St. Augustine Rd., Suite 8, Jacksonville, FL 32256 Website: <u>BartramBears.com</u> Email: <u>info.btaabears@gmail.com</u>

BTAA Sponsorship Agreement 2025

Sponsorship Form

Please select your sponsorship level and payment preference below.

Business Information

Business Name:		
Business Address:		
Contact Name / Role:		
Phone:	Email:	
Website / Social Media:		
Sponsorship Level:		
Sponsor Signature:		

Date: _____

Payment Methods

- Check: Payable to "Bartram Trail Athletic Association"
 - o Mailing Address: 13720 Old St. Augustine Rd., Suite 8, Jacksonville, FL 32256
- Venmo: @btaabears
- Credit Card:
 - Card Number: _____
 - Expiration Date: _____ Security Code: _____

For Your Records

Bartram Trail Athletic Association is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Mailing Address: 13720 Old St. Augustine Rd., Suite 8, Jacksonville, FL 32256 Tax ID: #84-3651332

Sponsorship Levels

Sponsorship Level	Benefits
Platinum \$10,000	Logo on jerseys, title sponsor at spring camps, scoreboard & concession signage, logo on BTAA Supporters T-shirts, membership emails, banner at events, website link, social media referral, commemorative plaque.
Gold \$5,000	Scoreboard & concession signage, logo on BTAA Supporters T-shirts, membership emails, 4x6 ft. field banner, website link, social media referral, commemorative plaque.
Silver \$1,500	Concession signage, logo on BTAA Supporters T-shirts, 4x6 ft. field banner, website link, social media referral, commemorative plaque.
Bronze \$700	4x6 ft. field banner, website link, commemorative plaque.
Copper \$300	Website link, logo on sponsors' entrance banner.

Graphics Submission

Sponsors must send high-quality PDF or vector format logos and website URLs to **info.btaabears@gmail.com**.

Follow Us on Social Media

- Instagram: @btaabears
- Facebook: @btaabears